
Name Email Address Company Name

Marcia Tucker mgtucker@nettechvision.com Nettech Vision

Sogol Gremi gremisb@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith

Travis Likes travis.likes@slserco.com SL-serco

Toni Pietrantoni toni.pietrantoni@vasssolutions.com VASS Solutions

Pat Burke pat.burke@ferguson.com Ferguson Waterworks

David Kerr dkerr@bartonandloguidice.com Barton & Loguidice

Tom Williams tom.williams@vasssolutions.com VASS Solutions

Eric Trembly etrembly@honorengineer.com Honor Engineer Co

Mark Germscheid mgermscheid@ema-inc.com EMA, Inc.

Joey Murphy jmurphy@ema-inc.com EMA, Inc.

Harris Glover hglover@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology

Miles Jensen mjensen@sehinc.com Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc.

Jeff Ledin jledin@sehinc.com Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc.

Brad Weiss bweiss@sehinc.com Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc.

Robert Dumas rdumas@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology

Thomas Frederick tfrederick@pennoni.com Pennoni Associates Inc

Sarah Neiderer sneiderer@ema-inc.com EMA, Inc.

Nicholas Lemoine nicholas_lemoine@esource.com E Source Companies LLC

Mike Longrie mlongrie@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology

Jesus Gonzalez jgonzalez@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology

John Hollida jhollida@rockvillemd.gov City of Rockville

Ben Wright bwright@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen and Sawyer

Keith Brown keithbrown@kimengineering.com Kim Engineering

Marcia Tucker mtucker@martucks.com Martucks Consulting

Craig Benson craig.benson@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald

Moalie Jose mjose@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen

Bhaumik Hotha bhaumik.hotha@arcadis.com Arcadis

Sophie Boreshe sboreshe@jedengineering-pc.com JED Engineering and Land Surveying, PC

GLY Mendon blvengg2010@gmail.com BLV Engineering Associates Inc.

Musab Altamimi maltamimi@dmeconsulting-us.com DME

Omar Shah oshah@dmeconsulting-us.com DM Enterprises of Baltimore, LLC

Rodger Sauls rodger.sauls@metersys.com MeterSYS, LLC

Kiana Smith ksmith@kumicm.com Kumi Construction Management Corp.

Ronni Dickens rdickens@kumicm.com Kumi Construction Management Corp

Stephen Kurek stephen.kurek@ferguson.com Ferguson Waterworks

Matthew Brew mbrew@rockvillemd.gov City of Rockville, MD


